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PREMIER GIRLS
FASTPITCH ®

ORDER OF FINISH - 16U PREMIER Record
1st Beverly Bandits Ketelhut 11-1
2nd Athletics Mercado/Smith 6-1
3rd Beverly Bandits Tyrrell 5-2
3rd So Cal Athletics Briggs 9-2
5th Huntsville Sparks Elite Stewart 4-2
5th Firecrackers Brashear 4-2
7th East Cobb Bullets Biele 4-2
7th New Lenox Lightning 1zzo 5-2
9th Sorcerer Savoy 3-2
9th South Dakota Renegades 3-2
9th Nor Cal Firecrackers Sjolie 3-2
9th Beverly Bandits Dorsey 5-2
13th Atlanta Vipers Moore 3-2
13th Birmingham Thunderbolts 00 Maze 3-2
13th OC Batbusters Lara 4-2
13th Fury Platinum 4-2
17th Oro Valley Suncats 2-2
17th Texas Glory Naudin 2-2
17th Firecrackers Brashear/Roth 2-2
17th So Cal Breakers Beddow 2-2
17th Explosion Greg 2-2
17th Texas Bombers Gold 3-2
17th OC Batbusters Zappia 3-2
17th Texas blaze White 4-2
25th Sorcerer Gabales 2-2
25th So Cal Choppers Ziese 2-2
25th Courage 2-2
25th Lady Lightning Gold 2-2
25th Suncats Jimenez 3-2
25th Louisville Lady Sluggers 2-2
25th Jersey Intensity Hannigan 2-2
25th Colorado Stars Sakamoto 3-2
33rd Impact Gold Plocheck 2-2
33rd TN Fury 19/20 1-2
33rd Desert Thunder 2-2
33rd Gainesville Gold McFadyen 1-2
33rd Georgia Academy of Power Tunon 1-2
33rd Vienna Stars Gold Adkins 1-2
33rd Texas Threat 1-2
33rd Cal Nuggets Gold 1-2
33rd lowa Premier Black 1-2
33rd Wagners Gold Allender 1-2
33rd CA Grapettes CAT 2-2
33rd OC Batbusters Alvarez 1-2
33rd Cal Breeze 2-2
33rd LV Rage Andy 1-2
33rd Firecrackers HTX Garza 1-2
33rd Texas Bombers Sluggers CTX 1-2
49th lllinois Chill Gold 1-2
49th NW Bullets 1-2
49th Corona Angels Slye 1-2
49th Diamond Sports Hotshots Fort 1-2
49th LTG Lions 0-2
49th Team Alabama Lively 1-2
49th Lakewood Firecrackers Hagberg 0-2
49th AZ Suncats Sgambati 0-2
49th Texas Blaze Bonola 1-2
49th Team Georgia Henning 0-2
49th Impact Gold Jackson 0-2
49th Georgia Force Haag 1-2
49th Bulls Sox Academy 0-2
49th Sparks Premier Black 0-2
49th Firecrackers Arizona 0-2
49th MN Force Standering 0-2
65th Oklahoma Athletics Madden 0-2
65th Virginia Glory Richmond 0-2
65th Corona Angels Howard 0-2
65th Georgia Impact Stewart 0-2
65th Firecrackers North 0-2
65th WA Ladyhawks Breer 0-2
65th PA Strikers Premier 0-2
65th CC Dirt Dogs Lee 0-2
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PREMIER GIRLS
FASTPITCH ®

ORDER OF FINISH - 16U PLATINUM Record
1st Firecrackers Utah 6-0
2nd Birmingham Thunderbolts 01 6-1
3rd Florida Impact Watson 6-2
3rd Oklahoma Exclusive Davis 6-2
5th Midwest Speed Gold 3-2
5th Outlaws Premier Morrison 3-2
7th Florida Storm Orlando 6-2
7th Top Gun Academy Angels 6-2
9th Athletics Mercado/Quinn 2-2
9th Team Kulia 2-2
9th KC Zephyrs Corona 2-2
9th So Cal Athletics Bagatourian 3-2
13th Chicago Cheetahs 3-2
13th Mizuno Storm Beach 2-2
13th Texas Blaze NTX 3-2
13th DeMarini Aces 3-2
17th Ohana Tigers Apodaca 1-2
17th So Cal Athletics Peralta 2-2
17th Batbusters Conrad 1-2
17th Explosion Flores 2-2
17th Sante Fe Inferno 1-2
17th Firecrackers Vidal 2-2
17th AASA Virchis 2-2
17th Newtown Rock Cipollini 2-2
25th Jersey Intensity 1-2
25th AZ Athletics 1-2
25th SLC Pegasus 1-2
25th Firecrackers HB Caswell 1-2
25th Colorado Angels Quimby 1-2
25th Oregon Thunder Gold 1-2
25th USA Explosion 0-2
25th NM Sundancers 0-2
33rd Maui Titans 1-2
33rd Texas Glory Futures 1-2
33rd Intensity South Florida 1-2
33rd Batbusters UT 1-2
33rd Oklahoma Athletics Madden 1-2
33rd West Bay Warriors 0-2
33rd Gainesville Gold Crawford 0-2
33rd San Jose Sting 0-2
33rd Orion Hunter Teal 0-2
33rd Lil Rebels Vern 0-2
33rd Bat Company 0-2
33rd Vienna Stars 0-2
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PREMIER GIRLS
FASTPITCH ®

ORDER OF FINISH - 14U Premier

1st
2nd
3rd
3rd
5th
5th
7th
7th
9th
9th
9th
9th
13th
13th
13th
13th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
17th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
25th
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
33rd
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
49th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th
65th

Texas Dirt Divas

OC Batbusters Campbell 02
So Cal Choppers Fausett
Indiana Magic Gold Rudd
Georgia Impact Newland
Tampa Mustangs TJ

ACES Vargas

Corona Angels Tyson

Ohio Hawks Gold
Firecrackers TJ

So Cal Athletics Briggs
Universal Fastpitch Garcia
CCA Augustine

Ohana Tigers Quarles
Texas Aces Express

Texas Sudden Impact

TN Fury 02

EC Bullets 02 Byars
Corona Angels Rogers Edwards
Cal Breeze Premier Birch

Diamond Sports Hotshots Dumezich

Texas Impact National Gold
Atlanta Vipers Holbrook
Suncats Jimenez

Athletics Mercado 2020
Beverly Bandits Stephens
Team Seattle

Oklahoma Force

Birmingham Thunderbolts 02 Parks

So Cal Athletics Angulo
Ruthless 2020

Texas Blaze Futures
Firecrackers Brashear

LTG Lions Carda

Tampa Mustangs Hennigar
lllinois Chill Gold

So Cal Choppers Black
DeMarini Aces

OC Batbusters Young
Impact Gold HTX Jacoby
Gametime Stars Walde
Beverly Bandits Moran
Texas Glory Naudin

OC Batbusters Campbell 03
Team Long Island Laird
Firecrackers Sewell
Sorcerer

Impact Gold DFW Middlebrook
Corona Angels Humphreys
Mizuno Storm Mathis
Texas Bombers Gold
South Dakota Renegades
CA Grapettes Guevara
Sparks Elite Barnes

Texas Impact National Navy
Texas Blaze Bonola
Beverly Bandits Harkness
Lady Lightning Elite

Glory Adkins Berkhiser

NW Batbusters Wilson
Panthers Gold

Washington Patriots

PA Strikers Marsalo

EC Bullets Aycock

NW Bullets

Corona Angels Perez

Lady Hustle Mattos

So Cal Firecrackers Jensen
Irvine Sting

Suncats Nieto

Jersey Intensity

Lady Magic
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PREMIER GIRLS
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ORDER OF FINISH - 14U Platinum
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Firecrackers Brashear/Oakes
Birmingham Thunderbolts 2003
OC Batbusters Amador
Vienna Stars Andrade
Midwest Speed Gold

Corona Angels Zavala

So Cal Athletics Berouty
Georgia Impact Gusaeff
Clutch Up Academy

CC Firecrackers Davis

CC Dirt Dogs Kubo
Firecrackers Lutterloh/King
SJ Lady Sharks Afanador
lowa Premier Black

Texas Glory Futures
Firecrackers HTX Gibson
Batbusters Viles/Snow

Diamond Sports Hotshots Kovich

USA Athletics Talamantes
New Lenox Lightning Harper
Monarchs Navy

PA Strikers Futures

Ohio Outlaws Schmeiser
Explosion Lemus

So Cal Athletics Marinakis
The Next Level

Vienna Stars Bellfield

Cal Raiders

Texas Impact Jackson Futures
NW Bullets Smith
Oklahoma Athletics Madden
Power Surge Cranford
Hawaii Pumas

AZ Hotshots Captain

OC Batbusters McArthur
NC Challengers

Salinas Storm

Dirtdogs Heffley

Texas Bombers Holtorf
Impact Gold Koehler
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